
Enrollment No.:2000666 UTTEKAR DEVENDRA VILAS
Seat No.:2000666

Enrollment No.:2000679 RAVAN VAISHNAVI SHASHIKANT
Seat No.:2000679

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

31 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00 30 21 $ 40 3.5 4.00
33 10 43 3.5 4.60 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
33 9 42 3.5 4.40 31 24 $ 55 3.5 7.00
28 23 $ 40 3.5 4.00 29 24 53 3.5 6.60
40 56 96 2.0 10.00 25 31 56 2.0 7.20
33 24 57 2.0 7.40 34 25 59 2.0 7.80
29 32 61 2.5 8.10 31 24 55 2.5 7.00
13 23 36 1.0 8.50 19 23 42 1.0 10.00

 Total: 341 18.0  Total: 312 14.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2001873 CHANDRAKANT NIMBALKAR MAYUR
Seat No.:2001873

Enrollment No.:2101441 KULKARNI PANKAJ DILIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101521 KHAMKAR MRUNAY SHARAD
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

26 Ab* 26* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
31 15 46 3.5 5.20 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00
17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00
31 9 $ 40 3.5 4.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00
31 9 $ 40 3.5 4.00 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 37 24 $ 61 3.5 8.10
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24* 0.0 0.00 24 55 79 2.0 9.90
33 10 43 2.0 4.60 29 Ab* 29* 0.0 0.00 17 25 42 2.0 4.40
26 28 54 2.5 6.80 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 26 30 56 2.5 7.20
13 25 38 1.0 8.50 10 15 25 1.0 6.00 17 26 43 1.0 10.00

 Total: 232 12.5  Total: 176 0.0  Total: 312 7.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.B.A. (C.A.) B : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2101637 DHAGE PAVAN KAILAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101656 BHOSALE SHRADDHA MAHENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101683 KAJAREKAR SAHIL SAGAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60 27 24 51 3.5 6.20 24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60
24 24 48 3.5 5.60 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 20 28 48 3.5 5.60
31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 36 Ab* 36 0.0 0.00 31 8* 39 0.0 0.00
29 26 55 3.5 7.00 29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 25 24* $ 49 3.5 5.80
36 32 68 3.5 8.80 35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 35 25 60 3.5 8.00
16 28 44 2.0 4.80 33 Ab* 33* 0.0 0.00 27 34 61 2.0 8.10
16 25 41 2.0 4.20 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 33 24 57 2.0 7.40
35 24 59 2.5 7.80 30 26 56 2.5 7.20 26 25 51 2.5 6.20
15 23 38 1.0 9.50 15 23 38 1.0 9.50 8 $ 12 $ 20 1.0 4.00

 Total: 340 18.0  Total: 241 3.5  Total: 362 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101684 TAK RUSHIKESH RAMESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101786 NAMDEOWAR SANJOG NANDKISHOR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101891 PAWAR SAKSHI SUDHIR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

38 24 $ 62 3.5 8.20 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
36 24 60 3.5 8.00 31 24 55 3.5 7.00 34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 3.5 6.80 32 24 $ 56 3.5 7.20 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
34 Ab* 34 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80 38 Ab* 38 0.0 0.00
29 40 69 2.0 8.90 22* 50 72 2.0 9.20 20* 29 49 2.0 5.80
32 24 56 2.0 7.20 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00
29 40 69 2.5 8.90 23 45 68 2.5 8.80 34 36 70 2.5 9.00
17 26 43 1.0 10.00 16 25 41 1.0 10.00 16 25 41 1.0 10.00

 Total: 364 14.5  Total: 318 14.5  Total: 233 2.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101893 JADHAV PRAFULL SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101978 PATIL BHARGAV PATANJALI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200052 AIWALE HUSEN PARSHURAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
29 Ab* 29 0.0 0.00 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
29 26 55 3.5 7.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
34 24 $ 58 3.5 7.60 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
33 29 62 2.0 8.20 20* Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
18 25 43 2.0 4.60 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 20* Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00
30 40 70 2.5 9.00 35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.5 5.60
16 24 40 1.0 10.00 15 23 38 1.0 9.50 8 13 21 1.0 4.00

 Total: 311 14.5  Total: 181 0.0  Total: 124 3.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2200682 NAIK RISHABH RANJITH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200802 SHINDE ADITYA HEMANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200818 KENVAT MONU JOGESHWAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 19 0* 19 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.5 6.00
21 24 45 3.5 5.00 26 25 51 3.5 6.20 28 29 57 3.5 7.40
20 24* # 44 3.5 4.80 18 12* 30 0.0 0.00 21 30* 51 3.5 6.20
24 25 49 3.5 5.80 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 30 30 60 3.5 8.00
18 24 42 3.5 4.40 19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60 26 26 52 3.5 6.40
40 24 64 2.0 8.40 40 37 77 2.0 9.70 40 31 71 2.0 9.10
30 27 57 2.0 7.40 38 44 82 2.0 10.00 38 40 78 2.0 9.80
32 31 63 2.5 8.30 30 29 59 2.5 7.80 32 40 72 2.5 9.20
16 20 36 1.0 10.00 17 23 40 1.0 10.00 13 18 31 1.0 8.50

 Total: 343 21.5  Total: 326 11.0  Total: 419 21.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2200957 KUMBHAR SWARUP HARISHCHANDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201249 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI SUBHASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201251 VALHE YOGESH MANOJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
34 24 $ 58 3.5 7.60 29 25 54 3.5 6.80 32 24 $ 56 3.5 7.20
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 21 5* 26 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
26 24 $ 50 3.5 6.00 30 24 54 3.5 6.80 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 26 27 53 3.5 6.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
40 26 66 2.0 8.60 40 37 77 2.0 9.70 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
38 24 62 2.0 8.20 38 32 70 2.0 9.00 30 24 $ 54 2.0 6.80
34 29 63 2.5 8.30 31 48 79 2.5 9.90 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
14 23 37 1.0 9.00 16 24 40 1.0 10.00 12 18 30 1.0 8.00

 Total: 325 14.5  Total: 378 18.0  Total: 203 7.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2201271 ADHAV ABHISHEK SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201298 BHALERAO KRISHNA DILIP
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201299 CHAVAN ASHISH YASHWANTRAO
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 25 27 52 3.5 6.40 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
34 24 @ 58 3.5 7.60 25 30 55 3.5 7.00 22 24 46 3.5 5.20
26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 3.5 4.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60 25 31* 56 3.5 7.20 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
23 24 47 3.5 5.40 20 28 48 3.5 5.60 29 24 $ 53 3.5 6.60
40 41 81 2.0 10.00 40 24 64 2.0 8.40 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
38 33 71 2.0 9.10 38 24 $ 62 2.0 8.20 30 29 59 2.0 7.80
28 24 52 2.5 6.40 34 26 60 2.5 8.00 28 25 53 2.5 6.60
16 22 38 1.0 10.00 13 21 34 1.0 8.50 13 14 27 1.0 8.50

 Total: 352 14.5  Total: 377 21.5  Total: 264 11.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201309 MICHAEL GANDI VANITHA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201311 NAIK RAJ SHAILENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201349 GANDHALE DIKSHA SACHIN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20
32 24 56 3.5 7.20 27 24 51 3.5 6.20 23 24 47 3.5 5.40
25 11* 36 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
27 24 $ 51 3.5 6.20 23 24 $ 47 3.5 5.40 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20
40 42 82 2.0 10.00 16 51 67 2.0 8.70 40 41 81 2.0 10.00
38 31 69 2.0 8.90 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 38 34 72 2.0 9.20
28 27 55 2.5 7.00 34 24 58 2.5 7.60 34 29 63 2.5 8.30
11 16 27 1.0 7.00 14 15 29 1.0 9.00 13 22 35 1.0 8.50

 Total: 390 18.0  Total: 268 12.5  Total: 328 14.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2201501 HAPSE YASH NITIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201503 CHAVAN KRUSHNA SUBHASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201852 SAYYED AYAN IRFAN
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

20 24 44 3.5 4.80 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
19 5* 24 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 3.5 5.20 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00
22 24 46 3.5 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
35 41 76 2.0 9.60 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
38 34 72 2.0 9.20 22* Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 21* Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
29 43 72 2.5 9.20 30 28 58 2.5 7.60 33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00
14 20 34 1.0 9.00 13 12 25 1.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 353 18.0  Total: 86 0.0  Total: 112 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202015 TUPE RUTUJA AVINASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202048 NIVANGUNE SHRUTEE SHARAD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202767 SONKAMBLE SURAJ SANJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 3.5 4.20
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 23 24 47 3.5 5.40
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80 16 24 40 3.5 4.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80 18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40
20 24 44 3.5 4.80 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
40 24 $ 64 2.0 8.40 40 24 64 2.0 8.40 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
38 34 72 2.0 9.20 25 Ab* 25* 0.0 0.00 38 26 64 2.0 8.40
30 30 60 2.5 8.00 32 42 74 2.5 9.40 23 32 55 2.5 7.00
14 12 26 1.0 9.00 16 18 34 1.0 10.00 12 15 27 1.0 8.00

 Total: 276 11.0  Total: 245 9.0  Total: 292 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:8563 THORAT AJIT RAOSAHEB
Seat No.:8563

Enrollment No.:8688 JUJAM SUDHANSHU SURESH
Seat No.:8688

Enrollment No.:8714 SINGH ANJALIKUMARI JSP
Seat No.:8714

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

Ab* 58 58 0.0 0.00 22 50 72 3.5 9.20 22 57 79 3.5 9.90
29 57 86 3.5 10.00 28 58 86 3.5 10.00 22 56 78 3.5 9.80
28 54 82 3.5 10.00 30 52 82 3.5 10.00 24 48 72 3.5 9.20
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 27 47 74 3.5 9.40 23 39 62 3.5 8.20
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 25 55 80 3.5 10.00 26 55 81 3.5 10.00
30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 30 42 72 2.0 9.20 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00

22* Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 21 39 60 2.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 43 68 2.5 8.80 21 45 66 2.5 8.60 23 35 58 2.5 7.60

Ab* 29 29* 0.0 0.00 13 Ab* 13 0.0 0.00 20 21 41 1.0 10.00
 Total: 321 7.0  Total: 526 21.5  Total: 402 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:8748 MALUSARE DIVESH RAJENDRA
Seat No.:8748

Enrollment No.:8772 MORE OMKAR VILAS
Seat No.:8772

Enrollment No.:8794 WAKTE ANANTA GAJANAN
Seat No.:8794

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

16 $ 52 68 3.5 8.80 Ab* 58 58* 0.0 0.00 20 43 63 3.5 8.30
Ab* 60 60* 0.0 0.00 31 60 91 3.5 10.00 18 41 59 3.5 7.80
27 56 83 3.5 10.00 30 59 89 3.5 10.00 23 49 72 3.5 9.20
24 49 73 3.5 9.30 32 57 89 3.5 10.00 23 46 69 3.5 8.90
34 53 87 3.5 10.00 28 56 84 3.5 10.00 19 25 44 3.5 4.80
32 52 84 2.0 10.00 30 Ab* 30* 0.0 0.00 32 52 84 2.0 10.00
23 32 55 2.0 7.00 17 25 42 2.0 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 46 76 2.5 9.60 27 55 82 2.5 10.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 1.0 10.00 Ab* 30 30* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 510 18.0  Total: 483 16.0  Total: 391 19.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:8809 BHANDARE NIKHIL MAHESH
Seat No.:8809

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19BaBbcU401
19BaBbcU402
19BaBbcU403
19BaBbcU404
19BaBbcU405
19BaBbcU406
19BaBbcU407
19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~

Subject

19 32 51 3.5 6.20
17 38 55 3.5 7.00
21 40 61 3.5 8.10
24 24 # 48 3.5 5.60
22 45 67 3.5 8.70
30 50 80 2.0 10.00
16 36 52 2.0 6.40

Ab* 52 52* 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 1.0 10.00

 Total: 414 21.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 39 100

Pass  3 7.69

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   1 2.56

  Second Class 1 2.56

  Pass Class  1 2.56

ATKT   26 66.67

FAIL     10 25.64

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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